
4° MANIFESTAZIONE REGIONALE ES.B
 

Casoria - 18/03/2018
.

ELENCO ISCRITTI
18/03/2018 - ore 14.40 - TERZA PARTE

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
 

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B  Femminile  2008

 1) DI LEVA Marzia 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  2'35.00
 2) SURIANO Beatrice 2008 ATLANTIDE NUOTO ASD  2'36.9
 3) PELLICCIA Lavinia 2008 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  2'39.00
 4) LANUTO Arianna 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'40.00
 5) ECO Swamj 2008 VILLA DELLE GIADE SSD  2'40.00
 6) CACCAVO Anna 2008 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  2'41.2
 7) GRAZIANO Diana 2008 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  2'42.00
 8) CARRATÙ Giada Pia 2008 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  2'45.00
 9) ESPOSITO Maria Assunta 2008 ALBA ORIENS - CASANDRINO  2'50.00

 10) EPIFANIA Martina 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'50.00
 11) RUSSO Alessia 2008 FRITZ DENNERLEIN SSD  2'52.00
 12) FELACE Anna 2008 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  2'53.0
 13) OLIVIERO Noemi 2008 VILLA DELLE GIADE SSD  2'54.00
 14) FIORELLINO Sara 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  2'56.00
 15) PEDATA Francesca 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'56.0
 16) PISCITELLI Francesca 2008 ATLANTIDE NUOTO ASD  2'57.00
 17) MARGHERITA Maria Laura 2008 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  2'57.2
 18) MAIONE Benedetta 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'59.00
 19) PACE Mariavittoria 2008 CARAVAGGIO S.V. AQUA SSD  3'00.00
 20) CAPPELLUCCIO Camilla 2008 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  3'00.00
 21) TAVINI Andrea Celeste 2008 ASD VANESSA NUOTO SMILE  3'00.00
 22) COSEGLIA Ada 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'01.00
 23) PISCITIELLO Chiara 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'02.00
 24) IZZO Almalida 2008 TIME LIMIT ASD  3'05.00
 25) DI MAURO Maria 2008 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'06.00
 26) LOMBARDI Dalila 2008 ASD VANESSA NUOTO SMILE  3'06.00
 27) UBERTONE Sophie 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'08.00
 28) BELLUCCI Giulia 2008 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  3'09.00
 29) GIGANTE Zelinda 2008 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'10.00
 30) DE ROSA Ludovica Pia 2008 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'10.0
 31) POLLIDORO Raffaella 2008 SWIMING CLUB QUATTROVEN  3'13.00
 32) DE PIANO Lucrezia 2008 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  3'15.00
 33) CICCARELLI Maria Ida 2008 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'15.0
 34) SIANI Karole 2008 CAMPANIA SPORT  3'17.00
 35) D'AMATO Michela 2008 SSD AQUA - CASERTA  3'20.00
 36) CASALE Violetta 2008 CARAVAGGIO S.V. AQUA SSD  3'25.00
 37) LUPO Emma Camilla 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'27.00
 38) APICELLA Alessandra 2008 JOLLY NUOTO CL. BENEVENT  3'29.00
 39) CAMERLENGO Emanuela 2008 JOLLY NUOTO CL. BENEVENT  3'31.00
 40) MOLINARO Rossella 2008 JOLLY NUOTO CL. BENEVENT  3'33.0
 41) D'AMATO Giuliana 2008 SSD AQUA - CASERTA  3'34.00
 42) SARNO Sara 2008 VIRTUS ASD - SALERNO  3'47.00
 43) SISCARO Alessandra 2008 ATLANTIDE NUOTO ASD   s.t.
.
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LISTA MANIFESTAZIONI
.
 

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
 200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B  Maschile  2007

 1) D'AMBROSIO Carlos 2007 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  2'23.5
 2) DE STEFANO Gioacchino 2007 IL DELFINO NAPOLI ASD  2'25.00
 3) LUNETTO Raffaele 2007 ACCADUEO SRL - AVERSA  2'27.00
 4) GRASSI Jacopo 2007 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'30.0
 5) D'ISANTO Alessandro 2007 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'30.0
 6) LOMBARDO Guglielmo 2007 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  2'30.7
 7) BARBA Andrea 2007 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  2'33.00
 8) MANFREDI Christian 2007 RHYFEL SSD  2'33.40
 9) CUOMO Raffaele 2007 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  2'35.00

 10) CATENA Salvatore 2007 COUNTRY SPORT AVELLINO S  2'35.3
 11) D' OLIVO Giuseppe 2007 ASD ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000  2'39.00
 12) NARDAGGIO Fabriziio 2007 FRITZ DENNERLEIN SSD  2'39.5
 13) SESSA Raffaele Michele 2007 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  2'40.00
 14) FIUME Francesco 2007 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  2'40.00
 15) COPPOLA Rocco 2007 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  2'40.00
 16) VALENTE Simone Francesco 2007 CARAVAGGIO S.V. AQUA SSD  2'40.00
 17) POPPA Gabriele 2007 SKY SPORTING SSD  2'41.00
 18) ACAMPORA Gennaro 2007 FRITZ DENNERLEIN SSD  2'41.6
 19) MINICHINI Pietro 2007 COUNTRY SPORT AVELLINO S  2'42.00
 20) LA MONICA Francesco Pio 2007 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  2'42.3
 21) CARBONE Alessandro 2007 SINTESI SSD  2'44.00
 22) CARLEO Mario 2007 ASD ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000  2'44.00
 23) VITIELLO Isidoro 2007 VILLA DELLE GIADE SSD  2'45.00
 24) APICELLA Cristian 2007 VIRTUS ASD - SALERNO  2'45.00
 25) MOSCATO Luigi 2007 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'45.0
 26) SESSA Stefano Francesco 2007 VIRTUS ASD - SALERNO  2'45.00
 27) LEPORE Marcello 2007 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  2'47.00
 28) MANZO Rosario 2007 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  2'47.00
 29) GROTTA Emanuele 2007 ASD ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000  2'48.00
 30) MALAFRONTE Nicola 2007 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPE  2'48.00
 31) ACUNZO Alfonso Maria 2007 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPE  2'48.4
 32) SCOGNAMIGLIO Aniello 2007 VILLA DELLE GIADE SSD  2'49.00
 33) BONANNO Giuseppe 2007 GS FIAMME ORO NAPOLI  2'50.00
 34) LIGUORI Ruggiero 2007 LA MASSERIA AQUA ASD  2'50.00
 35) D'AVINO Michele 2008 LA MASSERIA AQUA ASD  2'50.00
 36) SEPE Matteo Carmine 2007 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  2'52.2
 37) ERRICHIELLO Stefano 2007 ALBA ORIENS - CASANDRINO  2'52.4
 38) DI COSTANZO Luigi 2007 FRITZ DENNERLEIN SSD  2'54.0
 39) MANNA Lorenzo 2007 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'55.00
 40) IANNACO Luca 2007 MONTERCORVINO PUGLIANO  2'55.4
 41) COTENA Elio 2007 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'56.0
 42) GABRIELE Dario 2007 CARAVAGGIO S.V. AQUA SSD  3'00.00
 43) CATALDO Simone 2007 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  3'00.00
 44) MAIONE Leonardo 2007 CARAVAGGIO S.V. AQUA SSD  3'00.00
 45) MEMOLI Alessandro 2007 MONTERCORVINO PUGLIANO  3'01.3
 46) D'ELIA Gianluca 2007 ASD ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000  3'03.00
 47) AMBROSINI Francesco 2007 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'06.00
 48) RAZZANO Alessio 2007 ATLANTIDE NUOTO ASD  3'06.00
 49) QUARANTA Luigi Pio 2007 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'14.00
 50) SIMEONE Matteo 2007 JOLLY NUOTO CL. BENEVENT  3'15.00
 51) FABRIZIO Simone Pio 2007 SKY SPORTING SSD  3'23.00
 52) BOSSA Raffaele 2007 SWIMING CLUB QUATTROVEN  3'24.00
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4° MANIFESTAZIONE REGIONALE ES.B
CASORIA,  dal 18/03/2018 al 

.
segue  200 Stile Libero M Esordienti B 2007

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  53) CARILLO Michele 2007 SINTESI SSD  3'25.00

 54) PICCOLO Marco 2007 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'30.00
 55) SANTORO Francesco Antonio 2007 SKY SPORTING SSD  3'38.00
 56) MASI Nunziante 2007 CAMPANIA SPORT  3'40.00
 57) CASSELLA Guerrino Davide 2007 SSD AQUA - CASERTA   s.t.
.

200 Dorso - Esordienti B  Femminile  2008

 1) BELLOTTI Annarita 2008 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  2'48.0
 2) DI LEVA Marzia 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  2'51.0
 3) LANUTO Arianna 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'57.0
 4) SURIANO Beatrice 2008 ATLANTIDE NUOTO ASD  3'00.00
 5) ECO Swamj 2008 VILLA DELLE GIADE SSD  3'00.00
 6) GRAZIANO Diana 2008 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  3'05.00
 7) PISCITIELLO Chiara 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'09.00
 8) EPIFANIA Martina 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'10.0
 9) CASCELLA Chiara 2008 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  3'11.6

 10) PEDICINI Elisabetta 2008 ATLANTIDE NUOTO ASD  3'11.9
 11) MARGHERITA Maria Laura 2008 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  3'19.00
 12) COSEGLIA Ada 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'22.00
 13) IZZO Almalida 2008 TIME LIMIT ASD  3'30.00
 14) UBERTONE Sophie 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'30.00
 15) LUCHERINI Sofia 2008 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  3'45.00
 16) FRALLICCIARDI Fabiana 2008 CAMPANIA SPORT  3'55.00
 17) DE PIANO Lucrezia 2008 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  4'00.00
 18) OLIVIERO Noemi 2008 VILLA DELLE GIADE SSD   s.t.
.

200 Dorso - Esordienti B  Maschile  2007

 1) D'AMBROSIO Carlos 2007 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  2'45.00
 2) LA MONICA Francesco Pio 2007 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  2'45.0
 3) DE STEFANO Gioacchino 2007 IL DELFINO NAPOLI ASD  2'45.00
 4) LUNETTO Raffaele 2007 ACCADUEO SRL - AVERSA  2'48.9
 5) D'ISANTO Alessandro 2007 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'51.00
 6) LA SALA Alessandro 2007 CARAVAGGIO S.V. AQUA SSD  2'52.4
 7) MANGANIELLO Giovanni 2007 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'56.00
 8) MAURO Niccolo' 2007 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'57.0
 9) MANZO Davide 2007 ASD VANESSA NUOTO SMILE  2'57.00

 10) ARDOVINO Emanuele 2007 VIRTUS ASD - SALERNO  2'57.00
 11) BARBA Andrea 2007 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  3'00.00
 12) BENEDUCE Felice 2007 ASD AQAMANAGEMENT  3'04.00
 13) SESSA Raffaele Michele 2007 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  3'05.00
 14) MIGLIORE Raffaele 2007 FRITZ DENNERLEIN SSD  3'05.00
 15) VALITUTTI Emanuele 2007 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  3'05.00
 16) MANZO Rosario 2007 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'05.00
 17) MALAFRONTE Nicola 2007 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPE  3'06.00
 18) MOSCATO Luigi 2007 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'07.0
 19) GABRIELE Dario 2007 CARAVAGGIO S.V. AQUA SSD  3'09.00
 20) D'ERRICO Ettore 2007 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPE  3'13.0
 21) ROMANO Adriano 2007 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'13.00
 22) PALOMBA Ferdinando 2007 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPE  3'13.00
 23) MINICHINI Pietro 2007 COUNTRY SPORT AVELLINO S  3'15.00
 24) IOVINE Raffaele 2007 ASD AQAMANAGEMENT  3'16.00
 25) MAZZONE Carmine 2007 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'19.00
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4° MANIFESTAZIONE REGIONALE ES.B
CASORIA,  dal 18/03/2018 al 

.
segue  200 Dorso M Esordienti B 2007

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  26) PESCIONE Enrico 2007 GS FIAMME ORO NAPOLI  3'45.00

 27) SANSONE Andrea 2007 CARAVAGGIO S.V. AQUA SSD   s.t.
 28) SCOGNAMIGLIO Aniello 2007 VILLA DELLE GIADE SSD   s.t.
.

200 Rana - Esordienti B  Femminile  2008

 1) PELLEGRINI Giorgia 2008 ASD VANESSA NUOTO SMILE  3'20.00
 2) RUMMOLO Sara 2008 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'20.8
 3) CACCAVO Anna 2008 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  3'25.00
 4) CASCELLA Chiara 2008 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  3'35.00
 5) CARRATÙ Giada Pia 2008 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  3'35.6
 6) BELLOTTI Annarita 2008 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'38.00
 7) PELLICCIA Lavinia 2008 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'38.0
 8) MUSTO Martina 2008 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'44.0
 9) MANOLA Domitilla 2008 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  3'45.00

 10) MAIONE Benedetta 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'45.0
 11) DUBYNA Nicoletta 2008 ASD AQAMANAGEMENT  3'45.00
 12) RUSSO Giulia 2008 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'48.0
 13) GRANATA Alessandra 2008 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'48.0
 14) PISCITELLI Camilla 2008 ATLANTIDE NUOTO ASD  3'50.00
 15) SIANI Karole 2008 CAMPANIA SPORT  3'50.00
 16) FIORELLINO Sara 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'52.00
 17) FORMICA Federica 2008 ASD ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000  3'52.00
 18) ESPOSITO Maria Assunta 2008 ALBA ORIENS - CASANDRINO  3'52.7
 19) ESPOSITO Irene 2008 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  3'55.00
 20) PIGNATIELLO Cristina 2008 ASD ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000  3'58.00
 21) CAPOZZI Sara 2008 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  4'00.0
 22) SAVARESE Viviana 2008 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  4'06.00
 23) LUPO Emma Camilla 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  4'08.00
 24) CASSELLA Flavia Benedetta 2008 SSD AQUA - CASERTA   s.t.
.

200 Rana - Esordienti B  Maschile  2007

 1) COPPOLA Rocco 2007 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  3'14.0
 2) GRASSI Jacopo 2007 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'17.00
 3) RUOCCO Mattia 2007 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'17.4
 4) DE SIMONE Ciro 2007 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'18.00
 5) LIMONE Antonio 2007 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  3'19.00
 6) FIUME Francesco 2007 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  3'19.00
 7) PALOMBA Ferdinando 2007 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPE  3'24.00
 8) SCALAS Francesco 2007 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'27.00
 9) VITIELLO Isidoro 2007 VILLA DELLE GIADE SSD  3'29.3

 10) BORRELLI Domenico 2007 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  3'30.00
 11) CITRO Michele 2007 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  3'30.00
 12) GIRARDI Gabriele 2007 SINTESI SSD  3'30.00
 13) MAIONE Fabio 2007 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'30.7
 14) CERBONE Kevin 2007 ASD ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000  3'31.00
 15) MAIONE Leonardo 2007 CARAVAGGIO S.V. AQUA SSD  3'32.2
 16) BONANNO Giuseppe 2007 GS FIAMME ORO NAPOLI  3'33.6
 17) MAURO Niccolo' 2007 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'35.00
 18) ACUNZO Alfonso Maria 2007 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPE  3'35.00
 19) D'ERRICO Ettore 2007 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPE  3'35.00
 20) COTENA Elio 2007 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'36.00
 21) LAMBERTI Giuseppe 2007 ASD ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000  3'40.00
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4° MANIFESTAZIONE REGIONALE ES.B
CASORIA,  dal 18/03/2018 al 

.
segue  200 Rana M Esordienti B 2007

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  22) GUERRA Matteo 2007 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'40.0

 23) PISCOPO Antonio 2007 ASD AQAMANAGEMENT  3'41.00
 24) MANNA Lorenzo 2007 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'42.00
 25) DELLA RAGIONE Salvatore 2007 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'42.00
 26) GUERRA Giorgio 2007 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'44.00
 27) PORRECA Costantino 2007 SSD AQUA - CASERTA  3'44.00
 28) AMBROSINI Francesco 2007 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'44.00
 29) ARDOVINO Emanuele 2007 VIRTUS ASD - SALERNO  3'45.00
 30) SORICE Pasquale 2007 ATLANTIDE NUOTO ASD  3'45.3
 31) DI MARZIO Marco 2007 CN PUNTA IMPERATORE SSD  3'46.00
 32) PIGLIASCO Giovanni 2007 CARAVAGGIO S.V. AQUA SSD  3'48.00
 33) PISCOPO Andrea 2007 ALBA ORIENS - CASANDRINO  3'50.00
 34) ESPOSITO Raul 2007 ALBA ORIENS - CASANDRINO  3'50.00
 35) ESPOSITO Pietro 2007 ASD AQAMANAGEMENT  3'58.00
 36) LEO Vincenzo 2007 CAMPANIA SPORT  4'30.00
.
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4° MANIFESTAZIONE REGIONALE ES.B
CASORIA,  dal 18/03/2018 al 

.
segue   

18/03/2018 - ore 17.00 - QUARTA PARTE
ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

 
200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B  Femminile  2009

 1) DE PIANO Carla 2009 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  2'48.00
 2) DI COSTANZO Maria Francesca 2009 FRITZ DENNERLEIN SSD  3'00.00
 3) CARROTTA Eleonora 2009 FRITZ DENNERLEIN SSD  3'00.00
 4) MOLINO Gaia 2009 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'00.00
 5) AMBROSONE Maria Sofia 2009 ATLANTIDE NUOTO ASD  3'00.00
 6) SABELLA Leila 2009 ASD VANESSA NUOTO SMILE  3'03.00
 7) MAURO Giordana 2009 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'04.00
 8) RUSSO Giorgia 2009 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  3'05.00
 9) IACOVELLA Gaya 2009 ASD VANESSA NUOTO SMILE  3'09.00

 10) DI SORBO Ilaria 2009 TIME LIMIT ASD  3'10.00
 11) INNOCENTE Nadia 2009 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'10.00
 12) MILONE Viola 2009 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'10.00
 13) PANICO Ilaria 2009 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'10.00
 14) ESPOSITO Carla 2009 SKY SPORTING SSD  3'10.00
 15) DE GUGLIELMO Martina 2009 SKY SPORTING SSD  3'11.00
 16) DE SIMONE Francesca 2009 VILLA DELLE GIADE SSD  3'12.00
 17) SCOGNAMIGLIO Ilaria 2009 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'15.00
 18) DELL'AMURA Vita 2009 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  3'15.00
 19) VERDINO Emanuela 2009 ASD VANESSA NUOTO SMILE  3'18.00
 20) MAIONE Anna 2009 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  3'35.00
 21) MARIGLIANO Ilaria 2009 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'44.00
 22) CARDONE Chiara 2009 JOLLY NUOTO CL. BENEVENT  4'10.00
 23) D'AQUANNO Eleonora 2009 SWIMING CLUB QUATTROVEN   s.t.
.

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B  Maschile  2008

 1) CANNAVACCIUOLO Daniele 2008 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  2'24.00
 2) CONTE Vincenzo 2008 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  2'30.00
 3) BARRETTA Marco 2008 GS FIAMME ORO NAPOLI  2'38.00
 4) FUNICIELLO Michele Pio 2008 SSD AQUA - CASERTA  2'39.00
 5) SCARPATO Luigi 2008 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  2'40.00
 6) FIUMICINO Giorgio 2008 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  2'40.00
 7) TIRONE Vincenzo 2008 COUNTRY SPORT AVELLINO S  2'40.00
 8) COPPOLA Lorenzo 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'44.00
 9) LAMBERTI Matteo 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  2'48.00

 10) COZZOLINO Giuliano Raffaele 2008 FRITZ DENNERLEIN SSD  2'50.00
 11) PROCACCINI Giovanni Nazzareno 2008 ASD VANESSA NUOTO SMILE  2'51.73
 12) CALIENDO Samuele 2008 ASD VANESSA NUOTO SMILE  2'52.00
 13) GAROFALO Antonio 2008 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPE  3'00.00
 14) DI DONNA Robert 2008 VILLA DELLE GIADE SSD  3'00.00
 15) CRISOLANI Francesco 2008 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'03.00
 16) ATTOLICO Francesco 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'03.00
 17) D'AVINO Giovanni 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'04.00
 18) LAURO Achille 2008 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  3'05.00
 19) CIMMINO Samuel 2008 ASD ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000  3'06.00
 20) GIANNINI Ruggiero 2008 ASD VANESSA NUOTO SMILE  3'09.00
 21) SANTORO Stefano 2008 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  3'10.00
 22) GRIMALDI Giuseppe 2008 CAMPANIA SPORT  3'10.00
 23) SALSANO Andrea 2008 CN PUNTA IMPERATORE SSD  3'10.00
 24) TROISE Riccardo 2008 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  3'10.00
 25) GRASSO Biagio 2008 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'11.00
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4° MANIFESTAZIONE REGIONALE ES.B
CASORIA,  dal 18/03/2018 al 

.
segue  200 Stile Libero M Esordienti B 2008

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  26) ARCONE Antonio 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'12.00

 27) LUPICA Lorenzo 2008 SWIMING CLUB QUATTROVEN  3'12.00
 28) DELLA TORRE Cristian 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'12.00
 29) SOMMA Francesco Pio Gaetano 2008 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  3'15.00
 30) DE IESO Giuseppe 2008 JOLLY NUOTO CL. BENEVENT  3'16.00
 31) RUSSO Michele 2008 CN PUNTA IMPERATORE SSD  3'16.00
 32) VITOLO Andrea 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'17.00
 33) PAGANINI Alessandro 2008 GS FIAMME ORO NAPOLI  3'18.00
 34) BELLOFIORE Giuseppe 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'18.00
 35) CAPUTO Antonio 2008 CAMPANIA SPORT  3'19.00
 36) COPPOLA Joseph 2008 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  3'20.00
 37) PALUMBO Andrea 2008 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'20.00
 38) FISCHETTI Lorenzo 2008 JOLLY NUOTO CL. BENEVENT  3'20.00
 39) FIENGO Antonio 2008 SWIMING CLUB QUATTROVEN  3'20.00
 40) PACIFICO Giovanni 2008 GS FIAMME ORO NAPOLI  3'20.00
 41) PANELLA Gianluca 2008 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'20.00
 42) TROMBETTA Christian 2008 CN PUNTA IMPERATORE SSD  3'22.00
 43) BONIELLO Stefano 2008 ASD VANESSA NUOTO SMILE  3'24.00
 44) DI LORENZO Gabriele 2008 SWIMING CLUB QUATTROVEN  3'24.00
 45) BENEDUCE Filippo 2008 ASD AQAMANAGEMENT  3'25.00
 46) ESPOSITO Davide 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'27.00
 47) ANDRETTA Mattia 2008 ASD ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000  3'27.00
 48) OLIVIERO Domenico 2008 SWIMING CLUB QUATTROVEN  3'30.00
 49) VOLPE Francesco 2008 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  3'30.00
 50) CAMPESE Luigi 2008 ASD VANESSA NUOTO SMILE  3'39.00
 51) RUSSO Antonio 2008 VIRTUS ASD - SALERNO  3'45.00
 52) ARCIPRETE Antonio 2008 SSD AQUA - CASERTA  3'50.00
 53) CASIELLO Giuseppe 2008 JOLLY NUOTO CL. BENEVENT  3'51.00
 54) ERBUSTO Ciro 2008 VILLA DELLE GIADE SSD   s.t.
.

200 Dorso - Esordienti B  Femminile  2009

 1) DE PIANO Carla 2009 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  3'10.00
 2) DE SIMONE Sara 2009 SSD AQUA - CASERTA  3'20.00
 3) MILONE Viola 2009 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'20.00
 4) AMBROSONE Maria Sofia 2009 ATLANTIDE NUOTO ASD  3'28.00
 5) MARCIANO Francesca 2009 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'29.00
 6) DIANA Emanuela 2009 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'30.00
 7) SCOGNAMIGLIO Ilaria 2009 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'32.00
 8) GUADAGNI Rosanna Maya 2009 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'42.00
 9) DI SORBO Ilaria 2009 TIME LIMIT ASD  3'45.00

 10) MAIONE Anna 2009 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  4'00.00
.

200 Dorso - Esordienti B  Maschile  2008

 1) SCARPATO Luigi 2008 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  2'50.00
 2) D'AURIA Flavio 2008 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  2'59.00
 3) IANNONE Gerardo 2008 PISCINE SAN VINCENZO 2 AS  3'00.00
 4) COPPOLA Lorenzo 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'02.00
 5) LAMBERTI Matteo 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'02.00
 6) GAROFALO Antonio 2008 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPE  3'15.00
 7) D'AVINO Giovanni 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'24.00
 8) VITOLO Andrea 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'30.00
 9) VECCHIONE Angelo 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'30.00
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4° MANIFESTAZIONE REGIONALE ES.B
CASORIA,  dal 18/03/2018 al 

.
segue  200 Dorso M Esordienti B 2008

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  10) CAPUTO Antonio 2008 CAMPANIA SPORT  3'30.00

 11) BELLOFIORE Giuseppe 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  3'44.00
 12) IMPARATO Fabrizio 2008 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO  3'45.00
 13) SCARPATO Mattia Antonio 2008 GS FIAMME ORO NAPOLI  3'50.00
.

200 Rana - Esordienti B  Femminile  2009

 1) DE MARTINIS Gaelle 2009 CARAVAGGIO S.V. AQUA SSD  3'40.00
 2) PETRILLO GIANNINI Francesa 2009 ASD ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000  3'41.00
 3) DELL'AMURA Vita 2009 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  3'45.00
 4) ABBATE Angela 2009 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'50.00
 5) INNOCENTE Nadia 2009 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'54.00
 6) COPPOLA Mariateresa 2009 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  4'00.00
 7) DE SIMONE Francesca 2009 VILLA DELLE GIADE SSD  4'00.00
 8) COSENTINO Chiara 2009 GS FIAMME ORO NAPOLI  4'30.00
.

200 Rana - Esordienti B  Maschile  2008

 1) CANNAVACCIUOLO Daniele 2008 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  2'59.00
 2) TIRONE Vincenzo 2008 COUNTRY SPORT AVELLINO S  3'22.00
 3) CASILLO Mattia 2008 SINTESI SSD  3'30.00
 4) BARRETTA Marco 2008 GS FIAMME ORO NAPOLI  3'30.00
 5) FIUMICINO Giorgio 2008 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI  3'30.00
 6) MARINO Christian 2008 CN PUNTA IMPERATORE SSD  3'33.00
 7) MOIO Luigi 2008 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD  3'40.00
 8) DELLA TORRE Cristian 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'40.00
 9) ATTOLICO Francesco 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'53.00

 10) ARCONE Antonio 2008 SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO  3'55.00
 11) MERCADANTE Andrea 2008 SSD AQUA - CASERTA  3'57.00
 12) COPPOLA Joseph 2008 APD OLIMPIA - ANGRI  4'00.00
 13) GRIMALDI Giuseppe 2008 CAMPANIA SPORT  4'00.00
 14) GUARINO Eduardo 2008 GS FIAMME ORO NAPOLI  4'15.00
 15) ESPOSITO Davide 2008 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD  4'18.00
.
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